
Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 4

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 4 8 2 5 2 5 2 5 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 4 2 2

Benvenga Andrea (08/1744) 2 2 3 3 4 9 4 8 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 4

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 1

Moscatelli Andrea (08/1745) 2 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 3

Cantaluppi Cristiano (08/1800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 3 2 4 0 0

Vella Vittoria (08/1774) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maffia Omar 08/1751 32 47 1,47

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 26 45 1,73

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 26 41 1,58

Benvenga Andrea 08/1744 27 34 1,26

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 14 20 1,43

Moscatelli Andrea 08/1745 19 16 0,84

Cantaluppi Cristiano 08/1800 12 11 0,92

Vella Vittoria 08/1774 4 2 0,50

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 3 5 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 11

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 8 1 2 2 6 2 3 3 5 1 3 2 3

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 1 2 4 2 3 4 8 0 0

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 4 7 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11

Alberti Elena (08/440) 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 2 1 2 3 6 2 1

Mengardo Riccardo (08/1496) 1 2 2 3 2 6 4 5 4 7 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 4

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4

Doninelli Harry (08/487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 39 96 2,46

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 21 42 2,00

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 28 40 1,43

Taglia Alberto 08/979 20 33 1,65

Alberti Elena 08/440 17 29 1,71

Mengardo Riccardo 08/1496 25 29 1,16

Spera Giovanni 08/557 10 14 1,40

Doninelli Harry 08/487 0 0 0,00

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 3 4 3 8

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 6 2 5

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 1 2 2 4 6 3 8 4 4 4 8 3 6

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 4 9 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 4 1 2 4 7

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 2 0 1 3 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 2 0 3 1 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 29 63 2,17

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 36 60 1,67

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 35 56 1,60

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 15 22 1,47

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 16 20 1,25

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 11 15 1,36

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 18 8 0,44



Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 6

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 2

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 0 0 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 6 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 6

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0

Bulloni Maria (08/1571) 2 0 4 6 4 2 2 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 0

Franzoni Ihara (08/1730) 4 5 4 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzoni Marta (08/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 26 45 1,73

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 32 31 0,97

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 30 27 0,90

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 12 24 2,00

Bulloni Maria 08/1571 28 20 0,71

Franzoni Ihara 08/1730 18 15 0,83

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 8 12 1,50

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 2 2 1,00

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 4 1 0,25

Ponzoni Marta 08/1560 0 0 0,00

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 4 12 3 3 2 3 4 9 4 9 3 8 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 11

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 3 6 3 6 4 11 2 2 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 0 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 2

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 3 7 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 1 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 4 8 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cangi Marica 08/1408 36 82 2,28

Monsù Martina 08/1431 36 76 2,11

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 15 35 2,33

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 21 35 1,67

Diodato Veronica 08/715 19 26 1,37

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 12 16 1,33

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 15 14 0,93

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 6 0 0,00

Baloss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 6

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 4 8 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 4 4 5

Della Pietra Costanzo (08/1534) 0 0 2 6 3 5 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 4

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 2 2 4 6 2 2 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 0

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 6

Lainà Vincenzo (08/1542) 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Campailla Giulia (08/1713) 4 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 40 91 2,27

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 35 50 1,43

Della Pietra Costanzo 08/1534 23 32 1,39

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 22 22 1,00

Riva Paolo 08/1712 18 19 1,06

Lainà Vincenzo 08/1542 9 12 1,33

Campailla Giulia 08/1713 13 10 0,77


